TIME
9:00 AM

9:05 AM

9:10 AM

9:20 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

11:55 AM

RPMES Focal Persons Meeting
January 17, 2023 (Tuesday)

PROGRAM OF ACTIVITIES

ITEM
Preliminaries

Introduction of Participants
Opening Remarks
Background/Meeting Objectives

Updating of RPMES Focal Persons
Directory

4th Quarter RPMES Submission through
ProyekTanglaw

Refresher on MES comments on the
Agency Inputs to ProyekTanglaw

Open Forum

Wrap Up/ Agreements
Closing Remarks

Emcee: Ms. Lisabelle C. Carpio

PRESENTER
RPMC Secretariat

RPMC Secretariat

RD Agustin C. Mendoza
Mr. Roy A. Dimayuga
Engr. Jojo Datinguinoo
Engr. Francis Bayani De
Guzman

Engr. Jojo Datinguinoo
Engr. Francis Bayani De
Guzman

Engr. Amalia F. Santiago

ARD Apollo Edwin S.
Pagano



